
1 井  上  晴  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 6 40.74 24.20 17.54 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<! ! 4.20 -2.10 2.10-3 -3 -3

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1

4 2A 3.30 0.17 3.471 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.831 0 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.17 3.471 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0

25.30 24.20

Skating Skills 0.80 4.755.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.504.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.334.50 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.00 3.75 4.75

17.54

転倒:  -1.00

2 梅  林  歩  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀県立IAC 2 38.08 20.26 17.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.20 -0.47 3.730 -1 -1

2 3T+COMBO 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.332 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.300 -1 -1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.17 2.071 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.831 1 0

22.33 20.26

Skating Skills 0.80 4.925.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.424.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.334.75 3.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.174.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.25 4.50 4.50

17.82
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3 長谷川  桃  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

レインボー滋賀ISC 3 35.10 18.64 17.46 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp3 3.00 0.33 3.331 0 1

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.23 3.232 -1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.10 2.411 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.17 2.071 0 0

17.74 18.64

Skating Skills 0.80 4.585.00 4.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.254.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.254.50 3.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.254.50 3.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.505.00 4.00 4.50

17.46

転倒:  -1.00

4 小  林  瑠  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ゴールドスター 5 34.28 17.90 16.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -0.67 1.63-1 -2 -1

2 3T<<+2T< << 2.20 -0.60 1.60-3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.930 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1

18.31 17.90

Skating Skills 0.80 4.083.75 4.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.173.75 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 3.833.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.083.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.00 4.25 4.75

16.38
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5 安  井      悠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

立命館大学 7 31.15 15.27 16.88 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1

2 3S<<+2Lo< << 2.60 -0.60 2.00-3 -3 -3

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.500 -1 0

6 2Lz<e e 1.54 X -0.90 0.64-3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.831 0 1

16.64 15.27

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.084.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.173.75 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.25 3.75 4.50

16.88

転倒:  -1.00

6 青  野  紗  弓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀FSC 4 30.31 15.65 15.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3

2 LSp2 1.90 0.67 2.572 1 1

3 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1

6 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -1 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0

16.04 15.65

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.834.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.004.25 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.833.75 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.754.25 3.50 3.50

15.66

転倒:  -1.00
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7 鈴  木  ひかる

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

佛教大学 1 26.53 12.47 15.06 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 3S<+COMBO < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.30 2.00-2 -1 0

4 1Lze* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - -

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.17 2.870 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1

14.20 12.47

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.00 3.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.583.50 3.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.753.25 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.75 3.50 4.00

15.06

転倒:  -1.00
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